



\$~FB-5.

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 4432/2012**

S S SAI BABA OM JEE alias S S OMJI& ORS. Petitioner

Through:

versus

SHOAIB IQBAL & ORS.

..... Respondents

**Through: Mr. Sidharth Luthra, Sr. Advocate
with Mr. Pankaj Singhal and Mr.
Bharat Monga, Advocates.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

ORDER

22.04.2022

%

The Hon'ble Full Bench could not assemble today.

List on 02.09.2022.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

APRIL 22, 2022

aks